
COFFEE 
Espresso 
Macchiato 
Americano 
Cortado 
Flat White 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Mocha

Iced Americano 
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 
(made with real choc drops)
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte 

TEA 
English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Peppermint 
Green Tea 

EXTRAS
Syrup (caramel/ vanilla)
Extra coffee shot 
Oat milk 

BRING YOUR OWN CUP

 

R O B E R T  &  V I C T O R  S H O P  M E N U  -  D R I N K S  

£2.70
£3.05
£3.30
£3.45
£3.45
£3.70
£3.70
£3.95

£3.30
£3.70
£3.95

£4.25

£3.70
£4.30

Al l  £3. 15

+60p
+60p
+60p

50p knocked off  your  dr ink cost



Chicken Caesar - Chicken breast, British bacon, Caesar dressing,
Parmesan, eggs, and mixed leaves 

Cheshire Ham & Cheese - Roast Cheshire ham, Emmental cheese,
mayon, eggs, carrots, tomatoes, and mixed leaves 

Italian - Prosciutto, mozzarella, green tapenade, balsamic glaze, and
rocket 

Roast Beef & Cheddar - Roast beef, cheddar, homemade honey-
mustard sauce, cherry tomatoes, fresh mint, and mixed leaves 

Cajun Chicken - Chicken breast, Cajun sauce, pineapple, carrots,
tomatoes, and mixed leaves 

New Yorker - Pastrami, Emmental cheese, pickled coleslaw, sliced
gherkins, and rocket 

Spanish Chorizo - Chorizo, Manchego cheese, aioli, quince jelly, and
mixed leaves 

Coronation Chicken - Chicken breast, curry sauce, grapes, raisins,
carrots, and mixed leaves 

Pesto & Mozzarella - Green pesto, tomatoes, mozzarella, parmesan,
mixed leaves 

Brie & Apple - Apple & pear syrup, brie, apple, walnuts, mixed leaves 

Hummus - Hummus, caramelised onions, cucumber, carrots, mixed leaves

Guacamole - Guacamole, grilled peppers, sun-dried tomatoes,
balsmaic glaze and mixed leaves  

R O B E R T  &  V I C T O R  S H O P  M E N U  

Hot or cold sandwiches on a choice of ciabatta, sourdough (+80p)
or baguette (+£1) 
Cut the carbs and have as a salad for an extra £1

Take-out

£6.40

£5.95

£6.40

£6.25

£6.40

£6.25

£6.40

£6.25

£6.40

£5.80

£6. 15

£6.25

Eat  in/
toasted

£7.68

£7. 14

£7.68

£7.50

£7.68

£7.50

£7.68

£7.50

£7. 14

£7.50

£7.38

£7.50



BREAKFAST (served until 11.30am)
Sausage & Bacon Ciabatta 

DEAL - Breakfast ciabatta & any hot drink

LUNCH
(Served from 11.30am)

Ham & Brie– Roast Cheshire ham, brie, honey, oregano 

Tuna Melt – Tuna mayo, cheddar, red onion, sweetcorn

Spicy Cheese & Tomato – Tomato, cheddar, mozzarella, chipotle
sauce
 
Chipotle Chicken – British chicken breast, chipotle sauce, tomato, red
onion, feta cheese 

Spicy Chicken - Cajun sauce, chicken breast, sundried tomatoes,
jalapeños, Emmental cheese

 

R O B E R T  &  V I C T O R  S H O P  M E N U  

TOASTIES 

£6.25

£8.45

£7.45

£7. 15

£7.35

£7.65

£7.65


